LACELA

Art. No. 231028

Product: Electric Drill

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Electric Drill  Art.No. 231028
No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |UUEKEEETME X 20-LH  [Screw M5X20-LH 30201073 1
2 |Hhidesk Chuck 10304001033 1
3 |Hinth b Output Spindle 10301001044 1
4 |EREE3X3.7X10 Woodruff Key 3X3.7X10 |30601004 1
5 | LA # AL 30 Circlip For Hole 30 30302008 1
6 |Hl7&6200-2RS Bearing 6200-2RS 30103066 1
7 |EHBUREISTAX 25 Screw ST4X25 30202034 4
8 [kt Gear box 10201004076 1
9 | Kikfe Gear 10302004058 1
10 |%h 441 10 Circlip For Shaft 10 30301022 1
11 |4l KHK0808 Needle Bearing HKOS08  {30101013 1
12 |figH R 0il Storage Card 10401004008 1
13 |fighse Storage Block 21201007010 11
14 [Hi g Middle Cover 10204004056 1
15 |fh&608-2RS Bearing 608-2RS 30103047 1
16 |#1 Armature 10502001234 1
17 |l Brush Cap 10606001017 2
18 |BAl Carbon Brush 10605001157 2
19 [BBeAE5 X8 Rubber Column 5X8 10102004097 2
20 |ml& Brush Holder 10606001019 2
21 |%li7/K626-2RS Bearing 626-2RS 30103099 1
23 | B First Driven Gear 10302004059 1
24 | BBUSHEETMAX 6 [Screw M4X6 30201043 1
25 | ke Second Driven Shaft 10302008008 1
26 |VEHKHK0607 Needle Bearing HK0607 — [30101009 2
27 |BkH43X11.8 Pin 3X11.8 30701054 1
28 | ML Left Housing 10101002068 1
29 |ET Stator 10501001216 1
30 |[TkH43X4.6 Pin 3X4.6 30701035 1
31 (L% Right Housing 10101002065 1
32 |8 Nameplate 20302007120 1
33 [ ALK TInductance 10604001060 2
34 | FBURE]ST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 7
35 |HIEZE2X0. 75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006035 1
36 | Capacitance 10603001033 1
37 |JFK Switch 10601001048 1
38 | R bR Trademark 20401007012 1
39 [T HA6X12X0.5 Flat Washer 6X12X0.5 [30403059 1
40 |HEfibR 22 Connect Wire 10401008052 1
Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	231028爆炸图
	231028爆炸图清单

